
RCIA Calendar 2019-2020 
Church of Saint Joseph, St. Joseph, MN 

2019 

Inquiry/Catechumenate 
A time to “test the waters” and to ask questions about the Catholic faith. No commitments or 
promises are made at this time. This is also a time when we begin to study and discuss the 
Church’s main beliefs. 
Saturday, October 26 Inquiry I 10:00 am 

Saturday, November 16 Inquiry II 10:00 am 

Saturday, December 14 Inquiry III 10:00 am 

2020 

Saturday, January 11 Inquiry IV 10:00 am 

Saturday, February 8 Inquiry V 10:00 am 

   

Purification and Enlightenment 
A time of prayer and instruction. A time of deeper spiritual preparation for the sacraments. 
Sunday, March 1 Rite of Acceptance-Sending-Dismissal 

Rite of Election/Call to Continuing Conversion 
10:00 am 
3:00 PM 

Sunday, March 15 Scrutiny I/Dismissal  10:00 am 

Sunday, March 22 Scrutiny II/Dismissal 10:00 am 

Sunday, March 29 Scrutiny III/Dismissal 10:00 am 

Sunday, April 5 Dismissal  10:00 am 

Saturday, April 11 Retreat/Practice/Sacrament of 
Reconciliation/Easter Vigil 

10:00—3:00 pm 

Mystagogy 
A time to reflect on the mysteries of the sacraments and to begin living out your new faith in 
practical ways. Mystagogy: a Greek word meaning “mystery.” 
  

 

Note:  
The above calendar is subject to change based on the schedules  
of those seeking membership into the Catholic Church. 


